Series RHP Temperature/Humidity Transmitter
Specifications - Installation and Operating Instructions
The Series RHP Humidity and Temperature Transmitter offers flexibility, high
accuracy, long term stability, and reliable operation. Utilizing the duct and outside
air mounting configurations, the Series RHP monitors and controls humidity or both
humidity and temperature in a building energy management systems, commercial and
residential HVAC applications, clean rooms, museums, and climate chambers.
The Series RHP can be ordered with a single current or voltage output for humidity

Replacement plastic hydrophobic filter
Retrofit tool for fitting O-ring on RHP-D/M models for new filter A-RHP-FC
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
RHP: RH/passive temperature sensor transmitter
ACCURACY
-2: 2% accuracy
-3: 3% accuracy
-5: 5% accuracy
OPTIONS
-LCD: LCD display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0: None
1: 4-20 mA
2: 0-10 VDC
3: 0-5 VDC
A: 10K @ 25°C thermistor type III
B: 10K @ 25°C thermistor type II
C: 3K @ 25°C thermistor
D: 100 Ω RTD DIN 385
E: 1K Ω RTD DIN 385
F: 20K Ω @ 25°C thermistor
RH OUTPUT
1: 4-20 mA
2: 0-10 V
3: 0-5 VDC
RHP -2 D 1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-LCDA